41% Annual “Music In Motion”

MARCHING BAND COMPETITION

Concession Stand Menu

Hot Dog

Coney

Coney w/ cheese
Cheese Dog

Kraut Dog

Sloppy Joe

Sloppy Joe w/ cheese
Shredded Chicken
Pizza

Nachos & Cheese
Loaded Nachos
Marching Taco
Soft Pretzel

Chips
Candy
Cookies

Pop

Bottled Water
Gatorade
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Popcorn
Peanuts

Pie Tent

$2.00 per slice

Small whole pies prices as marked
Large whole pies $8.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

$0.50
$1.00
2/$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$1.00



