## 41<sup>st</sup> Annual "Music In Motion" MARCHING BAND COMPETITION

## Concession Stand Menu

Hot Dog	\$1.50
Coney	\$2.00
Coney w/ cheese	\$2.50
Cheese Dog	\$2.00
Kraut Dog	\$2.00
Sloppy Joe	\$2.50
Sloppy Joe w/ cheese	\$3.00
Shredded Chicken	\$3.00
Pizza	\$1.50
Nachos & Cheese	\$1.50
Loaded Nachos	\$2.50
Marching Taco	\$2.50
Soft Pretzel	\$1.50
Chips	\$0.50
Candy	\$1.00
Cookies	2/\$1.00
Pop	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Gatorade	\$1.50
Coffee	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Peanuts	\$1.00

Pie Tent \$2.00 per slice Small whole pies prices as marked Large whole pies \$8.00